2015 ARENA ZUG ICE HOCKEY

IIHF
ok IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
e WORLD THU 16 APR 2015 PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP B, GAME 4

GHAMPIONSHIP
SWITZERLAND START TIME 19:45/ END TIME 22:11

Zug - Lucerne

GAME SUMMARY

FIN-CZE6-1(1-1,3-0,2-0)

Spectators  Referee(s) Linesmen
315 ROHATSCH Marian (GER) , SMETANA Ladislav (GER) KORBA Martin (SVK) , TSCHERRIG Michael (SUI)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVs SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:1 10:10 11:11 4: 8 04:09 : 03:30 1: 0 0: 0
2 3: 0 4:16 19: 4 6:12 06:50 : 02:23 2: 0 0: 0
3 2: 0 12:11 13:12 4:10 07:02: 01:33 2: 0 0: 0
Total 6: 1 26: 37 43: 27 14:30 18:01: 07:26 5: 0 0: 0
1st Period
ET/Res Team Type \[o} (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 FIN 1 VEHVILAINEN V - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 CZE 30 VLADARD - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 05:08 07:08 CZE 2min. 27 DUFEKJ - Boarding
Penalty 06:44 08:44 CZE 2min. 20 ZBORILJ - Boarding
Penalty 08:00 08:50 CZE 2 min. 3 HAJEKL - Hooking
Goal 0850 1:0 FIN PP1 14 NIEMELA J (1) 18 SAARELA A Onlce FIN 11418202124
21 PULJUJARVIJ CZE 30 5202425
Goal 10:27 1:1 CZE EQ 3 HAJEK L (1) 18 KOBLIZEK R Onlce FIN 1 315192425
CZE 30 313181921
Penalty 12:07 14:07 FIN 2 min. 14 NIEMELAJ - Tripping
Penalty 13:37 15:37 FIN 2 min. 28 MATTILAJ - Tripping
Penalty 19:33 21:33 CZE 2 min. 23 STRANSKY S - Hooking
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 22:56 23:05 CZE 2min. 13 ZACHAP - Slashing
Goal 23:05 2:1 FIN PP1 9 SAARIJARVIV (1) 25 NATTINENJ Onlce FIN 1 915192527
19 TAMMELA J CZE 30 3202427
Goal 25:25 3:1 FIN EQ 27 LAINEP (1) 21 PULJUJARVIJ Onlce FIN 1 4 6212728
CZE 30 420242627
Time-out 25:25 CZE
Penalty 25,50 27:36 CZE  2min. 20 ZBORILJ - Tripping
Goal 27:36 4:1 FIN PP1 9 SAARIJARVIV (2) 15PALMUP Onlce FIN 1 915192527
25 NATTINEN J CZE 30 3101112
Penalty 28:02 30:02 FIN 2 min. 14 NIEMELAJ - Tripping
Penalty 28:42 30:42 CZE  2min. 12 HRONEK F - Slashing
Penalty 31:42 33:42 CZE 2min. 11 FURCHA - Cross-Checking
Penalty 32:24 34:24 FIN 2 min. 19 TAMMELAJ - Slashing
Penalty 35:25 37:25 FIN 2 min. 19 TAMMELA J - Tripping
Penalty 36:26 38:26 CZE  2min. 26 SVOBODA M - Hooking
Penalty 37:18 39:18 CZE 2 min. 25 KRENZELOK D - Hooking
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 40:49 42:25 CZE  2min. 25 KRENZELOK D - Tripping
Goal 42:25 5:1 FIN PP1 19 TAMMELA J 1) 9 SAARIJARVI V Onlce FIN 1 915192527
27 LAINE P CZE 3012232528
Penalty 44:42 46:35 CZE  2min. 12 HRONEK F - Tripping
Goal 46:35 6:1 FIN PP1 15 PALMUP (1) 19 TAMMELAJ Onlce FIN 1 915192527
27 LAINE P CZE 30 5192427
Penalty 48:29 50:29 FIN 2 min. 20 TAVERNIER S - Hooking
Penalty 50:02 52:02 CZE 2min. 25 KRENZELOK D - Holding an opponent
Penalty 56:51 58:51 FIN 2 min. 24 VAINIO V - Roughing
Penalty 56:51 5851 CZE  2min. 28 PROCHAZKA O - Roughing
Penalty 57:16 59:16 CZE 2 min. 11 FURCHA - Tripping
GK 60:00 FIN 1 VEHVILAINEN V - Goalkeeper

IHM477B04_74 5.0 Report Created  SAT 18 APR 2015 21:52 GMT+2 Page 1/3



2015 ARENA ZUG ICE HOCKEY

IIHF
ok IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
e WORLD THU 16 APR 2015 PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP B, GAME 4

GHAMPIONSHIP
SWITZERLAND START TIME 19:45/ END TIME 22:11

Zug - Lucerne

Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
out

GK 60:00 CZE 30 VLADAR D - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : FIN - Finland Team : CZE - Czech Republic

No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP

1 VEHVILAINEN Veini 27 26 60:00 30 VLADAR Daniel 43 37 60:00
30 HELJANKO Christian 29 STEZKA Ales

Game Statistics
Team : FIN (white)
Head Coach : MARTTILA Mika

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
5D LESKINEN Otto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
9D SAARIJARVI Vili +A (BP) 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 3 1 6 0
15 F PALMU Petrus 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 100.00 1 0 1 2 -1
19 F TAMMELA Jonne 1 2 3 4 1 1 0 50.00 0 2 1 3 -1
25 F NATTINEN Julius +A 0 2 2 0 9 10 -1 47.37 0 1 0 1 -1
3D NIEMELAINEN Markus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 -1
18 F SAARELA Aleksi 0 1 1 0 13 7 6 65.00 1 2 2 5 0
21 F PULJUJARVI Jesse 0 2 2 0 0 1 -1 0.00 1 2 0 3 +1
24 D VAINIO Veeti 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0 2 -1
27 F LAINE Patrik 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 4 4 8 +1
4 D MATTILA Jesper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +1
6 D VALIMAKI Juuso 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 +1
11 F BJORKQVIST Kasper +C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 0
14 F NIEMELA Joonas 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 1 3 1 5 0
28 F MATTILA Julius 0 0 0 2 5 10 -5 33.33 1 0 0 1 +1
12 D SALO Robin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 0
16 F RUOTSALAINEN Arttu 0 0 0 0 4 6 -2 40.00 0 0 1 1 0
20 F TAVERNIER Sami 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 0
29 F PIIPPONEN Topi 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
1 GK VEHVILAINEN Veini 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 GK HELJANKO Christian 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 6 11 17 14 33 36 -3 4783 11 19 13 43

Team : CZE (red)
Head Coach : PETR Jakub

Shots on Goal

No Pos  Name [C P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
3D HAJEK Libor 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 1 2 +1
10 F ANDEL Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0.00 0 1 1 2 0
15 F SPACEK Michael +A 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 50.00 1 1 1 3 0
20 D ZBORIL Jakub 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 -1
22 F KASE David +C (BP) 0 0 0 0 5 2 3 71.43 2 0 2 4 0
12 D HRONEK Filip 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0
13 F ZACHA Pavel 0 0 0 2 5 3 2 62.50 0 0 1 1 +1
18 F KOBLIZEK Radek 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 1 3 +1
21 F JASEK Lukas 0 0 0 0 4 1 3 80.00 2 0 0 2 +1
25 D KRENZELOK Daniel 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 1 2 0
5D KALINA Petr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 0
19 D BUDIK Vojtech 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 +1
24 F SUCHY Filip +A 0 0 0 0 9 1 -2 45.00 0 0 1 1 -1
26 F SVOBODA Martin 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 50.00 0 0 1 1 -1
27 F DUFEK Jan 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
4 D ADAMEK Marian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
11 F FURCH Ales 0 0 0 4 6 5 1 54.55 0 0 0 0 0
23 F STRANSKY Simon 0 0 0 2 0 3 -3 0.00 1 0 0 1 0
28 F PROCHAZKA Ondrej 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 0

IHM477B04_74 5.0 Report Created  SAT 18 APR 2015 21:52 GMT+2 Page 2/3



2015

ARENA ZUG ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SWITZERLAND
Zug - Lucerne

THU 16 APR 2015
START TIME 19:45/ END TIME 22:11

PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP B, GAME 4

Head Coach : PETR Jakub Shots on Goal
No Pos  Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
29 GK STEZKA Ales 0 0 0 0
30 GK VLADAR Daniel 0O 0 O 0 0o 0 O 0
Total 1 1 2 30 36 33 3 52.17 11 4 12 27
LEGEND
(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus  +/-  Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain
+C Captain A Assists D Defence EQ Equal strength
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage
FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper
MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number OT Overtime P Points
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos  Position PP1 Power play - 1 player PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves TPP Time on power play
TS Total shots

IHM477B04_74 5.0

Report Created SAT 18 APR 2015 21:52 GMT+2

Page 3/3



